'« 905-495-8800

SIDE DISH (1raAY sizE)

RICE

ROASTED POTATO

SALAD & VEGGIES
(TRAY SIZE)

COLESLAW

CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

VEGGIE AND DIP

SERVES
15

$35.00

$40.00

SERVES
15

$40.00

$45.00

$45.00

$40.00

$45.00

CHICKEN MASTER
CATERING MENU

@ www.chickenmaster.com

SERVES
30

$55.00

$60.00

SERVES
30

$55.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$65.00

Includes Carrots, Celery, Broccoli, Cucumber,
Tomatoes, Green Pepper & Red Pepper



- chicken
master

DESSERTS TRAY SERVES  SERVES

$60.0

BROWNIES $40.0

e Nanaimo Bars
e Chocolate Cake

e Carrot Cake

FINGER FOODS

SOUVLAKI $6.00

o Skewer of Chicken of Pork

HADDOCK $5.00

e Piece

WHOLE CHICKEN $18.00

e Cutinto 8 Pieces

50 WINGS $60.00

CUSTOM CATERING AVAILABLE

CONTACT FOR MORE DETAILS

%« 905-495-8800 2
N CHICKENMASTER2023@OUTLOOK.COM



