

## CHICKEN MASTER CATERING MENU

905-495-8800

www.chickenmaster.com



## 

SIDE DISH (TRAY SIZE)	SERVES 15	SERVES 30
RICE	\$35.00	\$55.00
ROASTED POTATO	\$40.00	\$60.00
SALAD & VEGGIES (TRAY SIZE)	SERVES 15	SERVES 30
COLESLAW	\$40.00	\$55.00
CAESAR SALAD	\$45.00	\$60.00
GREEK SALAD	\$45.00	\$60.00
GARDEN SALAD	\$40.00	\$60.00
VEGGIE AND DIP	\$45.00	\$65.00

Includes Carrots, Celery, Broccoli, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Green Pepper & Red Pepper



## **DESSERTS TRAY**

**BROWNIES** 

- Nanaimo Bars
- Chocolate Cake
- Carrot Cake

**SERVES SERVES** 15 **30** 

\$40.0



## **FINGER FOODS**

**SOUVLAKI** 

· Skewer of Chicken of Pork

**HADDOCK** 

Piece

WHOLE CHICKEN

• Cut into 8 Pieces

**50 WINGS** 

\$6.00

\$5.00

\$18.00

\$60.00



**CONTACT FOR MORE DETAILS** 



905-495-8800



CHICKENMASTER2023@OUTLOOK.COM

